
CONNECTNEO
A Regional Colloquium to Cultivate Community Health & Well-Being

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

LET’S GET STARTED!
Contact us to learn more about our sponsorship program and benefit packages.
Susan Todd  |  Corporate Partnership Specialist  |  susan.todd@MyWellLink.com

LEVEL RAFFLE  
PRIZE LANYARD BREAKFAST LUNCH BRONZE SILVER GOLD BREAKOUT 

SESSION PLATINUM

PACKAGE INCLUDES $500 or VALUE
$480

$2,750
$2,200

$3,500
$2,800

$5,000
$4,000

$1,500
$1,200

$3,000
$2,400

$6,500
$5,200

$7,500 
$6,000

$13,000
$10,400

Logo On Invitation --        Special

Verbal Recognition         Special

Social Media Recognition --        Special

Event Program Booklet Recognition Quarter-Page Ad Half-Page Ad Half-Page Ad Logo Recognition Quarter-Page Ad Half-Page Ad Full-Page Ad Full-Page Ad

Ticket(s) To Event 1 Ticket 1 Ticket 1 Ticket 2 Tickets 1 Ticket 1 Ticket 2 Tickets 2 Tickets 4 Tickets

Exhibit Space -- -- Standard Premier -- Standard Premier -- Premier

Signage Recognition Special Lanyard  
& Recognition Special Special Standard Standard Standard Special Special

VIP Reception / Thank You -- 2 Tickets 2 Tickets 2 Tickets 2 Tickets 2 Tickets 2 Tickets 2 Tickets 4 Tickets

Included in Naming of Event -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- Yes

Introductory Remarks -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- Yes

1226 Huron Road East, Cleveland, OH 44115 • 216.696.6900

WellLinkCommunity.com

MAY 14
Crowne Plaza Cleveland 

at Playhouse Square

20%
OFF

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL
THROUGH JAN 31, 2026 

SOLD

mailto:susan.todd%40MyWellLink.com?subject=
http://WellLinkCommunity.com


   

Contact Name:

Title:

Email:

Phone Number:

Contact Information

Company Name:

Address:

City:			                      State:		 Zip:

Phone Number:		                     Fax Number:

Web Address:

Multiple levels are available to organizations seeking to engage with 
WellLink's Annual Meeting.

Please indicate your sponsorship level below no later than April 24 
to receive full benefits.

Please complete this form and return to Susan 
Todd: susan.todd@MyWellLink.com.

�	Sponsorships will not be accepted after April 24, 2026.  
Lanyard and Raffle Sponsors must commit by April 10, 2026.

�	Artwork for program ad placement is due no later than 
April 30, 2026.

�	Will work with individual sponsors on artwork timing for  
Lanyard and Raffle.

Sponsorship Levels

Deadlines

Billing Contact Name: 

Company Name:

Address:

City:			                      State:		 Zip:

Phone Number:		                    

Email:

Payment Information

Remittance Instructions

PayPal (We will send you a link/invoice to pay) 

ACH (Details on how to submit payment by ACH will be 
provided upon receipt of this sponsorship form)

Check (Make payable to WellLink, Attn: Accounting 
Department)

Please select the payment method you wish to use. 
Questions regarding payment may be directed to  
Corporate Sponsorship Specialist Susan Todd at  
susan.todd@MyWellLink.com.

Vendor Signature:

Print Name:

Date:

Title:

Presenting - $10,400

Breakout Session - $6,000

Gold - $5,200

Silver - $2,400

Bronze - $1,200

Lunch - $4,000

Breakfast - $2,800

Lanyard - $2,200

Raffle - $480 or Value

Full-Page Ad - $600

Half-Page Ad - $480 

Quarter-Page Ad - $200

Please complete this form and return to  
Susan Todd, Corporate Partnership Specialist at Susan.Todd@MyWellLink.com.CONNECTNEO

A Regional Colloquium to Cultivate Community Health & Well-Being

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
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